
PRELIMINARY BOYS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER
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1  1.00  0.03 1 1 0 0

Ref 

 1.031F+1Lo
In

fo

Ethan SUN NSW  18.43  0.00 11.41 7.02 1  2

1Lz!+1Lo -0.06 -1-1 -1-1 1.102 !  1.04

1F 0010 0.503  0.01  0.51

CCoSpBV -4-2-3-2 1.284 -0.35  0.93

0-101 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

-1-1-1  0.550-0.05 0.606 1Lz! !

7  1.30  0.16 1 2 1 1SSp1  1.46

 7.28  7.02

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.25 2.50 2.25 2.00

Factor 

 2.50  2.25

 2.31 2.50 2.502.502.252.00Performance/Execution

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.41

  !  Not clear edge
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1  1.00  0.01 1 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.011F+1Lo

In
fo

Pablo ROBERTSON NSW  15.60  0.00 9.85 5.75 2  1

1Lz+1T -0.03 -10 -10 1.002  0.97

CCoSp ---- 0.003  0.00  0.00

1Lo -1-1-1-1 0.504 -0.05  0.45

0000 0.00 0.505 1F  0.50

010  1.581 0.08 1.506 CUSpB

7  1.50 -0.26 0 -3 -3 -1StSqB  1.24

 6.00  5.75

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.75

Factor 

 2.50  1.94

 2.00 2.50 2.001.502.252.25Performance/Execution

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.85
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